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10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 14 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 146.00 Dave Archer$870.00

2 85 Sunsets Doug Williamson 145.00 Rocking J Ranch$580.00

3 58 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 142.50 Rebecca Sternadel

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 14 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 146.00 Dave Archer

2 58 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 142.50 Rebecca Sternadel

3 70 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 142.00 Peggy Biller

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 143.50 Scott Trueblood$255.00

2 123 Dual Sugar Light Michelle Gilles 136.00 Michelle Gilles

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Palanita Cat Rod Burr 139.00 Rod Burr

2 123 Dual Sugar Light Michelle Gilles 136.00 Michelle Gilles

3 108 Juan Twisted Cat Rod Burr 0.00 Rod Burr

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 147.00 Chandler Daddino$525.00

2 87 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson 143.00 Doug Williamson$315.00

3 121 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 137.00 Ernie Beal$210.00

4 4 Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 136.00 Murray Thompson

5 91 Justalittlefrosting Natall Melo 133.00 Natall Melo

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 147.00 Chandler Daddino

2 70 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 145.50 Peggy Biller

3 121 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 137.00 Ernie Beal

4 91 Justalittlefrosting Natall Melo 133.00 Natall Melo

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 87 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson 143.00 Doug Williamson$240.00

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 8 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 138.50 Tom James$215.00

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 8 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 138.50 Tom James

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 86 Sailing At Night Doug Williamson 144.51 Rocking J Ranch$875.00

2 15 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson 144.50 Billy & Jeannie Shipley$525.00

3 16 Divorce Ted Robinson 143.50 Ted Robinson$350.00
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4 72 Get N Wicked John Ward 139.00 Ward Ranch/Samantha Biller

5 116 Gunning Moonshine Roger Bias 133.00 Andrea Ellsworth

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 15 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson 144.50 Billy & Jeannie Shipley

2 16 Divorce Ted Robinson 143.50 Ted Robinson

3 72 Get N Wicked John Ward 139.00 Ward Ranch/Samantha Biller

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 55 Betcha Shes Stylish Will Pennebaker 147.50 Gina Liberini

2 79 Jo Caetano Monica Caetano 147.00 Monica Caetano

3 38 SJR Diamond Spook Travis Mankins 143.50 Yvette Moniot

4 59 Cafe Cutie Rebecca Sternadel 142.50 Sinan Imer

5 80 Fairlea Mr Elwood Monica Caetano 140.00 Kate Hyde

6 20 SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney 138.50 Erica McNaney

7T 60 Blantons Blue Genes Rebecca Sternadel 133.00 Sarah Bender

7T 53 Texi Roger Bias 133.00 Anna Rippy

9 71 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward 132.00 Raymond & Shawna

10T 117 Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite 0.00 Sally Rome

10T 47 WR Thiscatsshiney Tish Wilhite 0.00 Loretta Showalter

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 32 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 145.50 Lori Conrow

2 109 Woody Rod Burr 134.00 Rod Burr

3 44 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan 130.50 Laura Rene Johnson

4 29 Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles 128.50 Michelle Gilles

5 120 Fine Vintage Cash Shannon Merala 0.00 Robertson Ranches

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 32 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 140.50 Lori Conrow$265.00

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 42 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 145.50 Stacy Duesterhaus

2T 82 Boondocs Sally Rocks Shannon Haskins 140.00 Shannon Haskins

2T 51 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 140.00 Lydia VanLandingham

4 62 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 137.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

5 39 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks 134.50 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

6 111 Gimme A Red Nic Girl Mandy Lizama 132.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

7 10 Metallic Reyflection Kristin Tesiny 131.00 Kristin Tesiny

8 24 SJR Diamond Storm Debby M Sanguinetti 126.00 Debby M Sanguinetti

9 31 Nu Chocolate Diamonds Alaine Hu 125.50 Alaine Hu

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 56 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker 151.00 Sabrina Thomas$276.00

2 7 Playinfromtheheart Roger Bias 147.50 Julie Green$184.00

3 34 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 146.00 Ramona Koch
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4 100 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger 138.50 Scott & Darnell Trueblood

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 34 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 146.00 Ramona Koch

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 78 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 141.50 Paula Bremel$231.00

2 125 This Tom Cats Smart Gene Armstrong 141.00 Gene Armstrong$154.00

3 3 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson 140.50 Murray Thompson

4 69 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 65.50 Mario Ghilotti

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 92 Minnie Natall Melo 143.00 Natall Melo

2 78 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 141.50 Paula Bremel

3 69 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 65.50 Mario Ghilotti

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Fence - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 30 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 149.50 Chance Leatherman$132.00

2 36 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 145.00 Emery Pura$88.00

3 81 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.00 Kylie Haskins

81. CCHA 21: Youth - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 30 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 149.50 Chance Leatherman

2 36 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 145.00 Emery Pura

3 81 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.00 Kylie Haskins

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 35 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 145.50 Brett Pura$132.00

2 61 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 72.00 Samara Trimble$88.00

3 102 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 70.00 Jake Gorrell

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 35 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 145.50 Brett Pura

2 77 Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Antongiovanni 132.00 Monica Etcheverry

3 61 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 72.00 Samara Trimble

4 102 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 70.00 Jake Gorrell

5 106 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 69.00 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 98 Bet Heza Playboy Doug Williamson 148.00 Elizabeth Poor

2 87 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson 146.50 Doug Williamson

3 110 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 145.50 Linda Silveira

4T 52 Chickaroos Penny Roger Bias 144.00 Anna Rippy

4T 48 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter 144.00 John Showalter

6 57 Im Kinda Smooth Will Pennebaker 143.50 Kristin M Bacchetti

7 54 Tabascos Hot Kitty Roger Bias 143.00 Teresa Jackson
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8T 118 Metallic Response Tish Wilhite 142.00 Tish Wilhite

8T 95 Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins 142.00 Karyn Stevens

10 9 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 141.50 Lissa Villanueva

11 73 Pepenics Hickry Rose John Ward 140.50 Dayna Wild

12 84 Sliden On Diamonds Kim Boydstun 140.00 Kim Boydstun

13T 93 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 139.50 Amy Wright

13T 43 Starman Duane Jost 139.50 Duane Jost

15T 19 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 139.00 Diane Wolfe

15T 89 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 139.00 Monty & Carlee Miller

17T 11 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato 138.50 Kristin Tesiny

17T 41 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 138.50 Natascha Stevenson

19 47 WR Thiscatsshiney Loretta Showalter 138.00 Loretta Showalter

20 50 Miss Dualann 214 Lydia VanLandingham 129.00 Lydia VanLandingham

21 68 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 74.00 Doreen Dalbey

22 5 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 73.00 Sharon Michelucci

23 119 Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite 65.00 Sally Rome

24T 78 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 0.00 Paula Bremel

24T 120 Fine Vintage Cash Shannon Merala 0.00 Robertson Ranches

24T 124 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 0.00 Angelia Kourafas

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 96 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 151.50 Kristy Johnson$300.00

2 99 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 151.00 Paul G. Poor$250.00

3T 110 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 147.00 Linda Silveira$175.00

3T 57 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti 147.00 Kristin M Bacchetti$175.00

5 25 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 146.00 K'Lynn Jackson$100.00

6 23 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 145.50 Paula Francis

7 13 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 142.00 Chrissy Rogers

8 19 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.50 Diane Wolfe

9 84 Sliden On Diamonds Kim Boydstun 136.50 Kim Boydstun

10 49 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 132.00 Carmen Johnson

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 96 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 151.50 Kristy Johnson

2 99 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 151.00 Paul G. Poor

3T 110 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 147.00 Linda Silveira

3T 57 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti 147.00 Kristin M Bacchetti

5 25 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 146.00 K'Lynn Jackson

6T 23 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 145.50 Paula Francis

6T 105 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 145.50 Sonya Oppedyk

8 13 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 142.00 Chrissy Rogers

9 19 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.50 Diane Wolfe

10 40 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 139.50 Christina Ruddy

11 74 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 137.50 Shawna & Raymond

12 84 Sliden On Diamonds Kim Boydstun 136.50 Kim Boydstun

13 49 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 132.00 Carmen Johnson
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112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 99 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 151.00 Paul G. Poor$188.00

2 25 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 146.00 K'Lynn Jackson$141.00

3 95 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 145.50 Karyn Stevens$94.00

4 13 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 142.00 Chrissy Rogers$47.00

5 89 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 139.50 Monty & Carlee Miller

6 98 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor 139.00 Elizabeth Poor

7 6 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 133.50 Patti Chiarelli

8 49 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 132.00 Carmen Johnson

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 99 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 151.00 Paul G. Poor

2T 105 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 145.50 Sonya Oppedyk

2T 95 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 145.50 Karyn Stevens

4 93 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 143.00 Amy Wright

5 13 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 142.00 Chrissy Rogers

6 40 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 139.50 Christina Ruddy

7 98 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor 139.00 Elizabeth Poor

8 104 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 138.50 Michelle Roye

9 74 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 137.50 Shawna & Raymond

10 73 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild 135.00 Dayna Wild

11 6 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 133.50 Patti Chiarelli

12 41 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 130.50 Natascha Stevenson

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 97 Per D Cat Tim Johnson 143.01 Kristy Johnson$177.00

2 5 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 142.50 Sharon Michelucci$147.50

3 76 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 140.50 Monica Etcheverry$118.00

4 112 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 140.00 Jennifer Holzer$88.50

5 104 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 138.50 Michelle Roye$59.00

6 74 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 137.50 Shawna & Raymond

7 73 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild 135.00 Dayna Wild

8 6 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 133.50 Patti Chiarelli

9 49 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 132.00 Carmen Johnson

10 22 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 71.00 Arlene Kelemen

11 90 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 70.00 Brendan & Stacy

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 97 Per D Cat Tim Johnson 143.01 Kristy Johnson

2 9 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 143.00 Lissa Villanueva

3 124 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 141.00 Angelia Kourafas

4 76 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 140.50 Monica Etcheverry

5 112 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 140.00 Jennifer Holzer

6T 11 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato 139.00 Kristin Tesiny

6T 75 Get Em All Elizabeth Brin 139.00 Elizabeth Biller
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8 7 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green 136.00 Julie Green

9 73 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild 135.00 Dayna Wild

10 6 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 133.50 Patti Chiarelli

11 94 Sass N Cash Don Bese 128.00 Don Bese

12 90 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 70.00 Brendan & Stacy


